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Anlage
Bachtelweg, 88299 Leutkirch-Herlazhofen

Sportwart/in
Spohr, Daniel
T 016095375217 spohr.daniel@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hepp, Karin
T 015782764003 karin-hepp@web.de
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Herren 40 1

MF: Andreas Brodbeck
m 0178 5215851; andi.brodbeck@t-online.de
Herren 40 (4er) 2
MF: Berthold Dobelmann; T 07561 71216
m 0170 9245554, berthold.dobelmann@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 N U WN PR

NNRNNNRRRRRRRRR R
A WMNPFEPOOONOO OGP WDNPEO

Ringer, Eugen
Groseker, Reinhold
Muller, Jérg

Stark, Franz

Falter, Joachim
Weis, Michael
Voigt, Stefan

Krug, Herbert
Dobelmann, Berthold
Brodbeck, Andreas
Daumling, Dirk
Ziller, Luis

Veser, Stefan
Motz, Thomas
Honig, Klaus
Schwarz, Wilfried
Schwégele, Edmund
Buhmann, Elmar
Notz, Rainer
Braun, Thorsten
Schaich, Albert
Notz, Jurgen
Fesenmayr, Jan
Choi, Song

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16850637
15750879
16750744
16050889
16550748
16950522
17502759
17250504
16450758
17550458
17151059
17851847
17552923
15950815
16050849
16350891
16050802
17450493
16950509
17250487
16651365
16550803
17850975
16855158

LK

LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR -
Sen.

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Kdossl, Markus
26 Baur, Alois

27 Hotzel, Robert
28 Faber, Jens

29 Drews, Bernhard
30 Detzel, Lukas
31 Ege, Michael

32 Neuschel, Ralph
33 Sigg, Eugen

34 Schwarz, Walter
35 Muderer, Andreas

Ersatzspieler

E1 Weber, Thomas
E2 Pahl, Thorsten
E3 Woike, Andreas
E4 Miiller, Daniel
E5 Waust, Nico

E6 Senser, Tobijas
E7 Schadler, Bernd
E8 Jehle, Thomas
E9 Martin, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17282877
14550551
15250969
17452183
15752326
17452182
17352259
17350471
15050964
16950968
17954059

17350482
17650529
16351649
17650528
17902575
17951644
17950866
17951001
17950484

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

Andreas Muderer (Pos. 35) nachgemeldet (VG/se 15.04.2019).
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